WEEK A WEEK B
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7
TIME Thu 05/12/2024 Fri 06/12/2024 Mon 09/12/2024 Tue 10/12/2024 Wed 11/12/2024 Thu 12/12/2024 Fri 13/12/2024
Session 1 E Hall start 8:55am start 8:55am
8:30am-10:10am R Hall English Paper 1 Maths Paper 2 F/H Chemistry Trebles English Literature Paper 1 Maths Paper 3 F/H English Language Paper 2 Biology Trebles
R D Hall 1hr 45 min 1hr 30 mins Combined Physics F/H 1hr 45 mins 1hr 30 mins 1hr 45 mins Combined Biology F/H
1hr 1hr
Break 1
Session 2 E Hall
10:35pm-11:50am R Hall No Assessments No Assessments No Assessments No Assessments No Assessments No Assessments No Assessments
R D Hall
Break 2
Session 3 E Hall
12:20pm-1:35pm R Hall No Assessments No Assessments No Assessments No Assessments No Assessments No Assessments No Assessments
R D Hall
Break 3
Session 4 E Hall German Listening & Writing DT 2hrs French Listening & Writing . Spanish Listening & Writing .
2:00pm-onwards Geography Foundation 1hr 35 mins Sociology 53 mins Foundation 1hr 35 mins Hlstor\( Foundation 1hr 35 mins Business
1hr 30 mins X X 1hr 20 mins ) 1hr
RHall Higher 2hrs Higher 2hrs Higher 2hrs
R D Hall
WEEK A
Day 8 Day 9 Day 10
TIME Mon 16/12/2024 Tue 17/12/2024 Wed 18/12/2024
Session 1 E Hall star.t 8:55am Dance 1hr 30 mins
8:30am-10:10am RHal Physics Trebles Media 1hr 30 mins - -
Combined Chemistry F/H Music 1hr 15 mins
R D Hall 1hr
Break 1
Session 2 E Hall
10:35pm-11:50am R Hall No Assessments No Assessments No Assessments
R D Hall
Break 2
Session 3 E Hall
12:20pm-1:35pm R Hall No Assessments No Assessments No Assessments
R D Hall
Break 3
Session 4 E Hall BTEC CPLD 1hr Computer Science 1hr 30 mins
2:00pm-onwards Drama 1hr 45 mins Food & Nutrition 1hr 45 mins
PE 1hr No Assessments
R Hall

R D Hall




